
Smoked Chicken Breast
Marinated Chicken Breast
Wings Of Fire (2lb) 
Pepperoni Ends 
3 Ounce Pepperoni 
7 Ounce Pepperoni

 
 

BACON | RIBS PORK| HAM

12 oz. Bacon
2lb Bacon 
Nitrate Free Bacon  (1lb)
Bacon Ends  
Canadian 8 oz. Sliced 
Slab Bacon
Layout Bacon
Full cooked Smoked BB Ribs
Marinated Chinese Spare Ribs 

Smoked Pork Chops 
Smoked Pork Loins
Full Ham
1/2 Ham
1/4 Ham
Ham Steak
Marinated Pork Tenderloin
Hot Dogs
Smoked Hocks 

$7.75
$16.75

$8.95
$4.50
$4.50
$7.49

$112.49
$10.99

$6.50

$7.29
$6.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.29
$6.99
$6.99
$7.49
$4.99

P R O D U C T  L I S T

Ground Beef 
Corned Beef 
Peppered Beef
Burger Patties
Marinated Steak Tips
Smoked VT Cheddar

 

CHICKEN|BEEF|CHEESE 
$5.99
$6.99
$9.99
$6.49

$13.99
$12.99

$7.99
$5.99

$16.00
$7.50
$3.50
$6.50

 
 
 
 



Hot Italian Sausage 
Sweet Italian Sausage 
Garlic Parm Sausage
Bacon Cheddar Sausage Patties 
Ground Pork 
Smoked Polish Sausage
Smoked Andouille Sausage
Maple Links Breakfast Sausage 

 

 
 

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.79
$4.99
$6.50
$6.99
$6.50

 
 

Rosemary Red Wine Feta
Lamb Sausage
Breakfast Sage Sausage 
Breakfast Sage Patties 
Beer Bratwurst 
Cajun Sausage
Chinese Sausage
Chorizo
Southern Breakfast Sausage 

 
 

SAUSAGE 
 

$10.99
 

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

*Prices Subject to change *items priced by the pound

Small & Large Chew Bones  $4
 
 

DOG BONES
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