

PRODUCT LIST

Ste

BACON | RIBS

12 oz. Bacon	\$7.75	
2lb Bacon	\$16.75	
Nitrate Free Bacon (1lb)	\$8.95	
Bacon Ends	\$4.50	
Canadian 8 oz. Sliced	\$4.50	
Slab Bacon	\$7.49	
Layout Bacon	\$112.49	
Full cooked Smoked BB Ribs \$10.99		
Marinated Chinese Spare Ribs \$6.50		

PORK| HAM

	1 C
Smoked Pork Chops	\$7.29
Smoked Pork Loins	\$6.99
Full Ham	\$5.99
1/2 Ham	\$5.99
1/4 Ham	\$6.29
Ham Steak	\$6.99
Marinated Pork Tenderloin	\$6.99
Hot Dogs	\$7.49
Smoked Hocks	\$4.99

CHICKEN | BEEF | CHEESE

Smoked Chicken Breast	\$7.99	Ground Beef	\$5.99
Marinated Chicken Breast	\$5.99	Corned Beef	\$6.99
Wings Of Fire (2lb)	\$16.00	Peppered Beef	\$9.99
Pepperoni Ends	\$7.50	Burger Patties	\$6.49
3 Ounce Pepperoni	\$3.50	Marinated Steak Tips	\$13.99
7 Ounce Pepperoni	\$6.50	Smoked VT Cheddar	\$12.99









Rosemary Red Wine Feta	\$10.99
Lamb Sausage	
Breakfast Sage Sausage	\$6.50
Breakfast Sage Patties	\$6.50
Beer Bratwurst	\$6.50
Cajun Sausage	\$6.50
Chinese Sausage	\$6.50
Chorizo	\$6.50
Southern Breakfast Sausage	\$6.50

Hot Italian Sausage	\$6.50
Sweet Italian Sausage	\$6.50
Garlic Parm Sausage	\$6.50
Bacon Cheddar Sausage Patties	\$6.79
Ground Pork	\$4.99
Smoked Polish Sausage	\$6.50
Smoked Andouille Sausage	\$6.99
Maple Links Breakfast Sausage	\$6.50

DOG BONES

Small & Large Chew Bones \$4





*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



*ITEMS PRICED BY THE POUND